Position Other Positions Held
Medical Practitioner
Medical Practitioner
Manager

Medical Assistant
Medical Assistant
Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Medical Practitioner
Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Special District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Southern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

7070 Clinic

Total Wages

$87,541

$68,364

$51,673

$27,185

$21,564

$16,774

$16,313

$13,102

$9,230

$5,437

$2,185

$311

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$5,589

$1,758

$0

$0

$4,188

$0

$0

$0

$0



