Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Practitioner		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$87,541	\$0
Medical Practitioner		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$68,364	\$0
Manager		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$51,673	\$0
Medical Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$27,185	\$5,589
Medical Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$21,564	\$1,758
Clerk		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$16,774	\$0
Clerk		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$16,313	\$0
Clerk		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$13,102	\$4,188
Medical Practitioner		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$9,230	\$0
Medical Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$5,437	\$0
Medical Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$2,185	\$0
Medical Assistant		Southern Inyo Healthcare District	7070 Clinic	\$311	\$0